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179.01 - 180 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 13975 100.00% 129.01-130 145 1.04% 2966 21.22% 11154 79.81%
178.01-179 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 13975 100.00% 128.01-129 136 0.97% 3102 22.20% 11009 78.78%
177.01-178 1 0.01% 1 0.01% 13975 100.00% 127.01-128 157 1.12% 3259 23.32% 10873 77.80%
176.01-177 0 0.00% 1 0.01% 13974 99.99% 126.01-127 143 1.02% 3402 24.34% 10716 76.68%
175.01-176 1 0.01% 2 0.01% 13974 99.99% 125.01-126 160 1.14% 3562 25.49% 10573 75.66%
174.01-175 0 0.00% 2 0.01% 13973 99.99% 124.01-125 137 0.98% 3699 26.47% 10413 74.51%
173.01-174 1 0.01% 3 0.02% 13973 99.99% 123.01-124 145 1.04% 3844 27.51% 10276 73.53%
172.01-173 1 0.01% 4 0.03% 13972 99.98% 122.01-123 155 1.11% 3999 28.62% 10131 72.49%
171.01-172 6 0.04% 10 0.07% 13971 99.97% 121.01-122 165 1.18% 4164 29.80% 9976 71.38%
170.01-171 9 0.06% 19 0.14% 13965 99.93% 120.01-121 147 1.05% 4311 30.85% 9811 70.20%
169.01- 170 8 0.06% 27 0.19% 13956 99.86% 119.01-120 145 1.04% 4456 31.89% 9664 69.15%
168.01 - 169 7 0.05% 34 0.24% 13948 99.81% 118.01-119 181 1.30% 4637 33.18% 9519 68.11%
167.01 - 168 6 0.04% 40 0.29% 13941 99.76%  117.01- 118 157 1.12% 4794 34.30% 9338 66.82%
166.01 - 167 10 0.07% 50 0.36% 13935 99.71%  116.01-117 154 1.10% 4948 35.41% 9181 65.70%
165.01 - 166 15 0.1% 65 0.47% 13925 99.64% 115.01-116 146 1.04% 5094 36.45% 9027 64.59%
164.01 - 165 17 0.12% 82 0.59% 13910 99.53% 114.01-115 167 1.19% 5261 37.65% 8881 63.55%
163.01 - 164 17 0.12% 99 0.71% 13893 99.41% 113.01-114 171 1.22% 5432 38.87% 8714 62.35%
162.01- 163 26 0.19% 125 0.89% 13876 99.29% 112.01-113 177 1.27% 5609 40.14% 8543 61.13%
161.01 - 162 28 0.20% 153 1.09% 13850 99.11%  111.01-112 180 1.29% 5789 41.42% 8366 59.86 %
160.01 - 161 31 0.22% 184 1.32% 13822 98.91% 110.01-111 155 1.11% 5944 42.53% 8186 58.58%
159.01 - 160 32 0.23% 216 1.55% 13791 98.68%  109.01- 110 170 1.22% 6114 43.75% 8031 57.47%
158.01 - 159 31 0.22% 247 1.77% 13759 98.45% 108.01-109 178 1.27% 6292 45.02% 7861 56.25%
157.01- 158 42 0.30% 289 2.07% 13728 98.23% 107.01-108 166 1.19% 6458 46.21% 7683 54.98%
156.01 - 157 49 0.35% 338 2.42% 13686 97.93% 106.01 - 107 182 1.30% 6640 47.51% 7517 53.79%
155.01 - 156 44 0.31% 382 2.73% 13637 97.58% 105.01 - 106 170 1.22% 6810 48.73% 7335 52.49%
154.01 - 155 42 0.30% 424 3.03% 13593 97.27% 104.01-105 209 1.50% 7019 50.23% 7165 51.27%
153.01 - 154 52 0.37% 476 341% 13551 96.97% 103.01-104 180 1.29% 7199 51.51% 6956 49.77%
152.01-153 77 0.55% 553 3.96% 13499 96.59% 102.01- 103 192 1.37% 7391 52.89% 6776 48.49%
151.01 - 152 84 0.60% 637 4.56% 13422 96.04% 101.01-102 164 1.17% 7555 54.06% 6584 47 1%
150.01 - 151 74 0.53% 71 5.09% 13338 95.44% 100.01 - 101 171 1.22% 7726 55.28% 6420 45.94%
149.01 - 150 74 0.53% 785 5.62% 13264 94.91%  99.01-100 171 1.22% 7897 56.51% 6249 44.72%
148.01 - 149 89 0.64% 874 6.25% 13190 94.38%  98.01-99 180 1.29% 8077 57.80% 6078 43.49%
147.01- 148 87 0.62% 961 6.88% 13101 93.75%  97.01-98 191 1.37% 8268 59.16% 5898 42.20%
146.01 - 147 89 0.64% 1050 7.51% 13014 93.12%  96.01-97 156 1.12% 8424 60.28% 5707 40.84%
145.01 - 146 79 0.57% 1129 8.08% 12925 92.49%  95.01-96 194 1.39% 8618 61.67% 5551 39.72%
144.01 - 145 79 0.57% 1208 8.64% 12846 91.92%  94.01-95 163 1.17% 8781 62.83% 5357 38.33%
143.01 - 144 91 0.65% 1299 9.30% 12767 91.36%  93.01-94 184 1.32% 8965 64.15% 5194 37.17%

142.01- 143 101 0.72% 1400 10.02% 12676 90.70%  92.01-93 192 1.37% 9157 65.52% 5010 35.85%
141.01 - 142 115 0.82% 1515 10.84% 12575 89.98%  91.01-92 205 1.47% 9362 66.99% 4818 34.48%
140.01 - 141 107 0.77% 1622 11.61% 12460 89.16%  90.01-91 183 1.31% 9545 68.30% 4613 33.01%
139.01 - 140 101 0.72% 1723 12.33% 12353 88.39%  89.01-90 179 1.28% 9724 69.58% 4430 31.70%
138.01-139 121 0.87% 1844 13.19% 12252 87.67%  88.01-89 161 1.15% 9885 70.73% 4251 30.42%
137.01-138 114 0.82% 1958 14.01% 12131 86.81%  87.01-88 180 1.29% 10065 72.02% 4090 29.27%
136.01 - 137 M 0.79% 2069 14.81% 12017 85.99%  86.01-87 171 1.22% 10236 73.25% 3910 27.98%
135.01-136 121 0.87% 2190 15.67% 11906 85.19%  85.01-86 146 1.04% 10382 74.29% 3739 26.75%
134.01-135 138 0.99% 2328 16.66% 11785 84.33%  84.01-85 181 1.30% 10563 75.58% 3593 25.71%
133.01- 134 123 0.88% 2451 17.54% 11647 83.34%  83.01-84 163 1.17% 10726 76.75% 3412 24.42%
132.01-133 126 0.90% 2577 18.44% 11524 82.46%  82.01-83 156 1.12% 10882 77.87% 3249 23.25%
131.01-132 116 0.83% 2693 19.27% 11398 81.56%  81.01-82 175 1.25% 11057 79.12% 3093 2213%
130.01 - 131 128 0.92% 2821 20.19% 11282 80.73%  80.01- 81 154 1.10% 11211 80.22% 2918 20.88%
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79.01-80 132 0.94% 11343 81.17% 2764 19.78%  29.01-30 3 0.02% 13929 99.67% 49 0.35%
78.01-79 139 0.99% 11482 82.16% 2632 18.83%  28.01-29 4 0.083% 13933 99.70% 46 0.33%
77.01-78 126 0.90% 11608 83.06% 2493 17.84%  27.01-28 3 0.02% 13936 99.72% 42 0.30%
76.01-77 139 0.99% 11747 84.06% 2367 16.94%  26.01-27 5 0.04% 13941 99.76% 39 0.28%
75.01-76 157 1.12% 11904 85.18% 2228 15.94%  25.01-26 1 0.01% 13942 99.76% 34 0.24%
74.01-75 122 0.87% 12026 86.05% 2071 14.82%  24.01-25 5 0.04% 13947 99.80% 33 0.24%
73.01-74 93 0.67% 12119 86.72% 1949 13.95%  23.01-24 1 0.01% 13948 99.81% 28 0.20%
72.01-73 125 0.89% 12244 87.61% 1856 13.28%  22.01-23 2 0.01% 13950 99.82% 27 0.19%
71.01-72 110 0.79% 12354 88.40% 1731 12.39%  21.01-22 1 0.01% 13951 99.83% 25 0.18%
70.01-71 96 0.69% 12450 89.09% 1621 11.60%  20.01-21 2 0.01% 13953 99.84% 24 0.17%
69.01-70 97 0.69% 12547 89.78% 1525 10.91%  19.01-20 1 0.01% 13954 99.85% 22 0.16%
68.01 - 69 80 0.57% 12627 90.35% 1428 10.22%  18.01-19 1 0.01% 13955 99.86% 21 0.15%
67.01-68 90 0.64% 12717 91.00% 1348 9.65%  17.01-18 3 0.02% 13958 99.88% 20 0.14%
66.01-67 73 0.52% 12790 91.52% 1258 9.00%  16.01-17 1 0.01% 13959 99.89% 17 0.12%
65.01 - 66 73 0.52% 12863 92.04% 1185 8.48%  15.01-16 1 0.01% 13960 99.89% 16 0.11%
64.01 - 65 82 0.59% 12945 92.63% 1112 7.96%  14.01-15 0 0.00% 13960 99.89% 15 0.11%
63.01 - 64 52 0.37% 12997 93.00% 1030 737%  13.01-14 2 0.01% 13962 99.91% 15 0.11%
62.01-63 58 0.42% 13055 93.42% 978 7.00%  12.01-13 1 0.01% 13963 99.91% 13 0.09%
61.01-62 64 0.46% 13119 93.87% 920 6.58% 11.01-12 0 0.00% 13963 99.91% 12 0.09%
60.01-61 59 0.42% 13178 94.30% 856 6.13%  10.01- 11 1 0.01% 13964 99.92% 12 0.09%
59.01-60 58 0.42% 13236 94.71% 797 5.70% 9.01-10 0 0.00% 13964 99.92% 1 0.08%
58.01-59 44 0.31% 13280 95.03% 739 5.29% 8.01-9 0 0.00% 13964 99.92% 1" 0.08%
57.01-58 49 0.35% 13329 95.38% 695 4.97% 7.01-8 0 0.00% 13964 99.92% 1 0.08%
56.01 - 57 39 0.28% 13368 95.66% 646 4.62% 6.01-7 0 0.00% 13964 99.92% 1 0.08%
55.01 - 56 67 0.48% 13435 96.14% 607 4.34% 5.01-6 0 0.00% 13964 99.92% 1 0.08%
54.01-55 44 0.31% 13479 96.45% 540 3.86% 4.01-5 0 0.00% 13964 99.92% 1" 0.08%
53.01-54 31 0.22% 13510 96.67% 496 3.55% 3.01-4 0 0.00% 13964 99.92% 1 0.08%
52.01-53 29 0.21% 13539 96.88% 465 3.33% 2.01-3 1 0.01% 13965 99.93% 1 0.08%
51.01-52 30 0.21% 13569 97.09% 436 3.12% 1.01-2 0 0.00% 13965 99.93% 10 0.07%
50.01 - 51 29 0.21% 13598 97.30% 406 2.91% 0.00-1 10 0.07% 13975  100.00% 10 0.07%
49.01-50 35 0.25% 13633 97.55% 377 270% TLURZEE

48.01-49 32 0.23% 13665 97.78% 342 2.45%

47.01-48 22 0.16% 13687 97.94% 310 2.22%

46.01-47 26 0.19% 13713 98.13% 288 2.06%

45.01-46 20 0.14% 13733 98.27% 262 1.87%

44.01-45 30 0.21% 13763 98.48% 242 1.73%

43.01-44 28 0.20% 13791 98.68% 212 1.52%

42.01-43 22 0.16% 13813 98.84% 184 1.32%

41.01-42 12 0.09% 13825 98.93% 162 1.16%

40.01-41 16 0.11% 13841 99.04% 150 1.07%

39.01-40 14 0.10% 13855 99.14% 134 0.96%

38.01-39 13 0.09% 13868 99.23% 120 0.86%

37.01-38 12 0.09% 13880 99.32% 107 0.77%

36.01 - 37 10 0.07% 13890 99.39% 95 0.68%

35.01-36 13 0.09% 13903 99.48% 85 0.61%

34.01-35 6 0.04% 13909 99.53% 72 0.52%

33.01-34 5 0.04% 13914 99.56% 66 0.47%

32.01-33 3 0.02% 13917 99.58% 61 0.44%

31.01-32 4 0.03% 13921 99.61% 58 0.42%

30.01- 31 5 0.04% 13926 99.65% 54 0.39%



